DISCLAIMER: All product, product specifications, and data are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function or design, or otherwise. The
information provided herein is correct to the best of Insignis Technology Corporation’s knowledge. No liability for any errors, facts or opinions is accepted.
Customers must satisfy themselves as to the suitability of this product for their application. No responsibility for any loss as a result of any person placing reliance
on any material contained herein will be accepted.
NDL.T48PFRv2.2Brief-4Gb(x8)20251203
4Gb (x8) - DDR3/DDR3L Synchronous DRAM
Product Brief
Preliminary Datasheet

4Gb (x8) DDR3L Synchronous DRAM 512Mx8 - NDL48P & NDT48P
NDL.T48PFRv2.2Brief-4Gb(x8)20251203 2
How to Order
* All 4Gb DDR3 parts (part number NDT48P) are covered by DDR3L (part number NDL48P).
Visit: http://insignis-tech.com/how-to-buy
Function Density IO
Width
Pkg
Type
Pkg Size Speed &
Latency
Option INSIGNIS PART
NUMBER:
DDR3L* 4Gb x8 FBGA 7.5x10.5 (x1.0) 1600-11-11-11 Extended Test NDL48PFR-8KET
DDR3L* 4Gb x8 FBGA 7.5x10.5 (x1.0) 1600-11-11-11 Industrial Temp NDL48PFR-8KIT
DDR3L* 4Gb x8 FBGA 7.5x10.5 (x1.0) 1600-11-11-11 Automotive Temp NDL48PFR-8KAT
DDR3L* 4Gb x8 FBGA 7.5x10.5 (x1.0) 1866-13-13-13 Extended Test NDL48PFR-9MET
DDR3L* 4Gb x8 FBGA 7.5x10.5 (x1.0) 1866-13-13-13 Industrial Temp NDL48PFR-9MIT
DDR3L* 4Gb x8 FBGA 7.5x10.5 (x1.0) 1866-13-13-13 Automotive Temp NDL48PFR-9MAT